
LOT 13 EASTSIDE VILLAGE UNIT 4

764-1495, DEED TO TRUST 849-774,

GUNTER ROBERT L/GUNTER BARBARA J
132 SE CLAUDIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-413

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.25 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

140,113
1,018
22,500

163,631
0

163,631
0

163,631
163,631

0

163,631

1213/0405 4/14/2011 WD U I 19 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN K & WILLIAM M YO

ROBERT L & BARBARA 

0764/1495 9/09/1992 WD U I 32 71,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DESOTO DEVELOPERS

LEE YONUGS

2026
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HX Base Yr

132 SE CLAUDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,879 102.4320 114.72 215,559 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1651

BAS 133 100 133 9,918

BAS 1,518 100 1,518 113,194

FGR 400 55 220 16,405

FOP 25 30 8 597

2,076 1,879 140,113

BAS= S33 E12 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$E 34 FGR= S6 E20 N20 W20 S14$
N14 BAS= E7 N19 W7 S19$ N19 W46$.

BAS33

12

34

14

19

46

FOP
5

5

5

5

FGR

6

20

20

20

14

BAS

7

19

7

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 818

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,018

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


